Product Details and Certifications
Cross Reference RA Part Number: 100S-C37D14C C
Product: 100S-C37D14C
Description:  100S-C Safety Contactor, 37A, Line Side, 110V 50Hz
120V 60Hz, 1 N.O. -4 N.C.
Representative Photo Only (actual product may
vary based on configuration sections)
CONTACTOR DATA
Bulletin Number 100S-C Safety Contactor
Current Rating 37A
Coil Voltage 110V 50Hz / 120V 60Hz
Number of Poles 3 Poles
Coil Termination Line Side
Auxiliary Contact Configuration 1 N.O. - 4 N.C.
Auxiliary Contact Type Standard Contact
CERTIFICATIONS AND APPROVALS
UL
CSA
IEC
CE
For UL Certifications Directory: http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/index.htm
JLNERI
Highlight
JLNERI
Red_Pointed_Right
Cholgui
Highlight
Cholgui
Highlight
jlneri
Highlight
jlneri
Highlight
jlneri
Red_Pointed_Right
jlneri
Red_Pointed_Left
jlneri
Red_Pointed_Right
JLNERI
Text Box
JLNERI
Text Box
JLNERI
Highlight
JLNERI
Highlight
JLNERI
Highlight
Catalog Explanation
100S - C 12 D 32 C
a b c d e
a
b
c
d
Size of Contactor
e
BC = Bifurcated Contact
C = Standard Contact
Auxiliary Contact Type
Auxliliary Contacts Configuration
Coil Voltage and Frequency
Rated Current (A)
jlneri
Red_Pointed_Right
jlneri
Red_Pointed_Right
JLNERI
Text Box
JLNERI
Typewritten Text
C  37  D   14  C
JLNERI
Typewritten Text
__ __  __  __ __
JLNERI
Highlight
JLNERI
Highlight